RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/24/2025 6:14:51 PM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 45,534
Parcel #: 1452102003012000
CAMA #: 1452102003 01200000
Sec: 21 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
THORO00382
THORNBURG FAMILY TRUST
RICHARD L & LINDA D THORNBURG TRUSTEES
Owner: THORNBURG FAMILY TRUST Legal: BLK B LOT 12 CLARION WOODS SUB
RICHARD L & LINDA D THORNBURG
TRUSTEES
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 3,598.80 3,598.80 7,197.60
2023 RL 314434 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By comment
202781802-1 11/21/2023 11/21/2023 1 3,598.80 0.00 0.00 3,598.80
0.00 0.00 3,598.80 0.00 0.00 wikkkkxxkk  |inda Thornburg
202871154-1 04/29/2024 04/29/2024 2 0.00 3,598.80 0.00 3,598.80 Mortgage Co Payments
3,598.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 riekrn Landmark PO
Grand Totals 3,598.80 3,598.80 0.00 7,197.60
3,598.80 0.00 3,598.80 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 1 of 1




